
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification lbr Result of BACLIELOR OF TECHNOLocY vlll Sernester ,computer Engineering Examinations
May/June, 2023

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in BACHELOR oF TECHNoLoGy vlll Semester,computer
lingineering Examination of this Institute held in May/June,2023 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.

I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

l0

ll
t2

l3

Sr. No.

I

2

3

Subjects

Professional Ethics and IPR

Big Data Analytics

Project'

Cornprehensive V iva-Voce

Conrpiler Design

Hydro Power Engineering.

Advanced Concrete Technology

Laser Technology

Ultrasonic and Applications

M icrocontrollers

Sensor Technology

Functional Materials

Bio & Chemical Sensors

Code No.

HSIRI3

CSPC4O

CSPE4O

CSIR4O

CSPE46

CEOE.I6

CEOE-I 8

PHOE-IO

PHOE.I4

ECOE-80

ECOE-8I

CHOE.I I

CHOE-I3

Roll No.

I l8l202l

I l9l200t

r r912003

I t9t2004

I r9t2005

I r9t2006

r r912007

I r912008

r 19r2009

Name

GOWDLl PRIYANKA

SANJAY

MEI]UL KUMAR

AARUSIII VOHRA

NIKITA

PALAK

ARPI'f SEl-II

GAUl-AM

tr'_Name

COWDU .IAYAII.AJIJ

.IAGDISH

DEEPAK KR. GUPTA

ANIL VOI-IRA

RAMNIWAS

ARUN KUMAR

RAKIiSII SE'I'II

SANJAY KUMAR

SGPA

6.1667 r'

7.0833

l 0.0000

9.8333 .

9.5000 .

9.1667 r

8.70$ r

9.2083 .

8.5833 (

CGPA

RL(L) 7'

7.9282 {

9.7569 //'

4

5

7

8

9.5691

9 2707

8.75 t4 (

8.8564 r

9.2652 i

8.9503 .
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification lbr Result of BACHELoR oF TECHNot,ocY vlll Sernester ,Computer Engineering Examinations
May/June, 2023

(

(

(

(

(

l0

il

t2

l3

I l9l20l0

I l9l201l

11912012

I t9120t4

I l9t20t6

I t9t20t7

ll9l20l9

1t9t2020

119t2021

n912022

|912023

|9t2024

I 1912025

|9t2026

n9t2027

11912028

I I 9l 2030

I l9l203t

I t912032

r r9r2033

I 1912034

YASH NATANI

KANNUPRIYA

HARDIK SINGH

KUMUD SI-IANDILYA

RAGHAV AGARWAL

RAHUt,

RONIT KUMAR SINGH

AKSHAT KUMAR

HARSH YADAV

ABHINAY KUMAR

NIKHIL SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

NEETI SAHARAN

ARGIIYADEEP
MANDAL

RENU

TUSHAR GUPTA

DEEPANSHU PHOGAT

I{ARGUN

PRANEET

KUSHACRA GOENKA

ANOoP

HEMANSHU KUMAR

SITARAM
KHANDELWAL

NEPAL SINGH

RAGHUVEER SINGH

PARVEEN SHARMA

RAJESH ACARWAL

BIRENDLR KUMAR

YATINDRA KUMAR
VARUN

RAKESH KUMAR

SUNDER SINGH

SHYAM KISHOR
SHARMA

SURENDRA SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

B.S. SAHARAN

ANT]P KTJMAR
MANDAI-

NARENDER

SHARAD GUPTA

SUKRAM PAI,
PHOGAT

DAVINDER SINGH

SHATRIJGHAN

PRAVIJEN KUMAR
GUPl'A

AJII'SINCII

ANIL K YAL

8.6250

8.79t7

8.4167

8.9s83 -

9.1250 .

8.4583 a

7.2083 -

8.33t3 '

8.0833 .-

s.zost (

8.79t7 /'

s.st6t a

s.stso (

8.8333 r

9.0833 /'

'1.2917 (

7fi50 (

s.sset (

9.2500 /

7.5000 r

8.6250 (

8.9282 '

8.9945

8.s967

9.2376

9.0939

8.4254

8.0608

8.6 r 33

8.2099

9.2983 (

8.8895 .

8.9890 /

9.2265

8.91 l6

8.9448

8.2597

8.4365 (

8.8066

9.0276

8. l 050

t4

l5

t7

l8

t6

l9

20

2t

22

23

24

25

26

27

(

(

28

2()

30
,.uo* (UMAR GOlt
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester,Computer Engineering Exarninations
May/June, 2023

s.ogll 
(

8.7917

l.lsoo '

3l

32

33

34

35

I 1912035

I 19t2036

n9t2037

I 1912038

fi912039

I 1912040

tt9t204t

I 19t2042

I t912043

|9t2044

11912045

I 1912046

|912047

I 1912048

I 19t2049

I 1912050

I l9l205t

11912052

I 1912053

n9t2054

r r9t2055

v r s H wAS c H A u D H A RY 3lt"lt|,f|Xl 
-

SAHII- SINGI-u\

COURAV SAINI

KARAN

SOURAV SAINI

CAURAV

ISHANT GOYAL

NARENDRA SHARMA

SATYAM PAREEK

ANJALI

PRANEET BRAR

ANJALI SI]WANI

AMISHA CHHOKER

NIKIIIL SONKAR

1'USI.IAR

RAKESH RAN.IAN

SHASHANK GOEL

HARSHIT SHARMA

MAYANK YADAV

PANKAJ

LOVEPREEI'SINGH

SANJAY KI]MAR

RAMESH KUMAR
SAINI

RAMESH KUMAR

8.7500

7.54t7

8.5ooo /

9.3 750

8.6667

9.5833 .

9.5417 (

7.5417 <

9.1667 (

8.6667

7.5417

9.4593 /

l.sg33 /'

9.6667 ,"

9.8333

9.0833

8.79n r

l.qrcl (

8.6630

8.1713 I

8.7514 '

8.9558 -

8.3757 .

93370 (

8.9282 t'

8.3978 .

gozte /

g.2g$ I

8. I 160

9.0884

36

37

3tt

39

40

41

42

,13

44

CHANDER PARKASH

RAMKISHAN

SANJEIIV KUMAR

JACDISH PRASHAD
SFIARMA

PRABHU DAYAL
TIWARI

SANJEEV KUMAR

GURDIYAL SINGH

VINOD SEWANI

NARESH KUMAR

SI.JRENDRA SONKAR

SANDET]P (;INOTRA

ANIL MISTRI

MUKESH CHANI)
GOEL

YOGENDRA KUMAR
SHARMA

VIKRAM SINGH

ASHOK

HARBI{AJAN SINGH

('

('

(

8.5801 /-

8.4586 r

8.2983 .

g.2q86 '

9.4751 
r

9.5359'

g33t5 (

8.7072 {

7.3260 /

,15

46

47

48

49

50

5l
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester,Computer Engineering Examinations
Mayllune,2023

52

s3

I 1912056

ll9t2057

I 19r2058

I t9l206t)

I l9r206l

n912062

I t912063

r r912065

I 19r2066

r t 9t 206u

I 19t2069

I 1912070

|9t207t

l|9120'72

I t912073

I 1912074

I 1912075

I t9t2o76

I t9t2077

I r912078

11912079

VISHAL PRAJAPATI

ISHAN

YOGESH

PARDEEP

VEDANT'SINGTI
RATI.IORE

RATHOD VISHNU

SARTHAK SOOD

SUMIT

NITISH GARG

ROHIT

SHOBHA

ABHINAV
SHRIVASTAVA

RAVI SINGH

YOCESH

SAHIL

LAKSHAY BANSAL

JYOTI VISHWAKARMA

SHUBHAM SINGH
KUNWAR

GAURI SHANKER
PRAJAPATI

DEVKI NANDAN
VERMA

YADVENDER

NARESH KUMAR

SUMAN SINGH
RATHORE

RATHOD SURESH

RAJEEV SOOD

LAKHMI CHAND

SUNIL GARC

BABIjN. AS'IURE

DHARAMPAL

LALI'I MOHAN

MEJPAL

MAI'IESH KT]MAR

VIRENDh,R KUMAR

AMIT BANSAL

DILIP
VISHWAKARMA

B S KUNWAR

8.5000

t:soo /

8.9583 (

s.szso /

r.ruu, /

7.20$ t'

8.6667 '

9.7917 {

9.0833 (

9.3333 r

8.3s9r

8.2099 (

g.zsqt (

RL(L) Z

8.2376 (

7.6077 (

8.5635 {

9.3923 (

9.1271

9.359 r

8.3U6 (

8.6298 (

8.72%(

s.qon (

9.1381 (

8.8453 d-

8.7348 r

8.1381 (

8.3812 (

7 .7 569

7.96t3

(

(

r

(

(

54

55

56

57

58

59

0t,

6l

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

7t

72

VISTIAI, KUMAR RANJAY KI]MAR

DIVYANSH GUMBER GAURAV GTJMBER

LINGALA GIRI NANDIN.L VENKA I.I]SWARA
'RAo

8.541 7

8.54t7

8.9583 (

9.6667

9.4583

9.2500 
(

8.6667 r

8.3333 1

,.rroo/

73T{

a.sooo ?'
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification fbr Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOT.OGY VIII Semester,Computer Engineering lrxaminations
May/June,2023

IJ

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

til

82

83

r r912080

I l9l208l

11912082

I 1912083

I 1912084

I t9r2085

I l9l20ti6

I r9t2087

I 1912089

I I 9l 2090

I r9r209r

119t2092

I 19r2093

I r912094

I r9r2095

n9t2096

11912097

r 1912098

I t912099

r r92200r

| 1922002

PEEYUSH CHAI.JDFIARY PAPPU SINCI]

BIPUL KUMAR

KUKKALA SUMANTH

ALASYAM SAI TEJA

ARUN KUMAR

BHARAT I,Ut,LA

YUGAL KISHOR
YADAV

KUKKALA KANAKA
CHINTHAIAH

ALASYAM ASHOK
KUMAR

DILEEP KUMAR DAS

VASTJDEV t,IJI,I,A

8.29n 
(

o.sqn (

9.3333 ''

g.og33 /

9.0833 /

8.t667 i

9.4583 r

g.ctot /

B.os33 /

8.0000 .

t.zost'

8.3750 {

Re. CSPE4O(End ) /

8.3750 (

8.9583 d

7.29t7 t'

8.0833 t'

g.166l e

8.0000/

't.qs83 /

s.79ll /

8.1 105 /

7.4365 r

8.8398 a

8.+SOl 
(

9.2320 "

7.580t .

9.z16z /

8. I 436

8.7956

8. r 878

7.4475

B.otqo /

7.t7t3'

8.8729 /

0.0000 
/'

8.7072 (

8.7459 (

7)%4 I

8.7t27 (

s.zsst 
(

8.5028 .

84

n5

u6

87

88

89

90

9l

92

93

RAKI'II MI]ENA

TARUN

DEVANG YADAV

NISHANT SHARMA

SUDHIR KUMAR

CHANPREET SINGH

MANISH KUMAR

MONIKA JANGID

AAKASH YADAV

NAMAN KUMAR SINCH

GOURAV DUDANI

BHUTRA KHUSH
SHYAMSUNDAR

CHINTAPALLI
NARENDRA

PARI'fOSH SINGLI

TI]SHAIt I'AI,

1 I JUL ?A?3

BItlt)I CtIANt)
MEF]NA

DHARMF,NDER
SINCH

NARENDRA SINGH

SHARVAN KUMAR

SUBHASH CHANDRA
PRASAD

GURMEET SINGH

SACHIDA NAND

I{AJESH JAN(;ID

KAMAI, KAN'T
YADAV

RAMPAL SINGH

SANWAR MAL
DTJDANI

SHYAM STJNDE,R

BHUTRA

CHINTAPALLI
SRINIVASA RAO

SI.,IRENDRA SINGH

DF]VENI-)ER SINGH
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NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY VIII Semester,Computer Engineering Examinations
Mayllune,2023

MOI-IAMMAD MOHSIN SYED AHMAD94 |922003
SYED

95 II922OO4 DHRUV SINGH

96 I t922005
ANIL KUMAR
BHANDARI

97 11922006 AYUSH RANJAN

6.6250 c

7.7917 t

7.0$3 (

8.3333 {

\rr @
PU

HUSSAIN

ADITYA SINGH

BATOHIBFIANDARI

SHYAM RANJAN
KUMAR

,.rrrr 
(

8.s470

RL(L)

8.4tee (

(

(

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

JUL 2023out., i J
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